
Princeton (11-8-1) -vs- Bentley (13-7-4)
01/24/2026 at Waltham

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/24/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 1,545
Location: Waltham
Officials: Referee: Brendan Blanchard; Referee: Ryan  Sweeney;
Linesman: Cameron Carlson; Linesman: Zac Benedetto

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 OT 2 Total
Princeton 0 1 1 0 0 2
Bentley 0 1 1 0 0 2

PRC: Manfre, Jake (1); Jacobs, David (1)
BEN: Black, Jake (1); Nemes, Marton (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type PRC BEN
2nd 00:26 PRC Manfre, Jake Unassisted EV, FG, UA 1 0
2nd 10:53 BEN Nemes, Marton Horsager, Garrett, Helledy, David EV 1 1
3rd 13:50 PRC Jacobs, David Ezman, Jaxson, Reiniger, Christopher PP 2 1

3rd
19:28

.9 BEN Black, Jake Hjartarson, Kellan, Horsager, Garrett SH, EA, GT 2 2

Princeton Power Plays Bentley Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 07:14 09:14 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 12:52 13:50 00:58 1 0 PPG
3rd 18:57 00:57 02:00 1 1 --

04:58 2 1 1/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:09 17:09 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 08:45 10:45 02:00 1 0 --

04:00 2 0 0/2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BEN TEAM 02:00 Too many players on ice MINOR 07:14 PP
1st PRC Ma, David 02:00 Tripping MINOR 15:09 PP
2nd PRC Anderson, Kevin 02:00 Hit after whistle MINOR 08:45 PP
3rd BEN Horsager, Garrett 02:00 Holding MINOR 12:52 PP
3rd BEN Castagna, Stephen 02:00 Interference MINOR 18:57 PP



Individual
Princeton 2

Bentley 2

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 5 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Smith, Arthur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Reilly, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Ma, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 1
6 Devlin, Ian 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
7 Daniells, Kai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5-15 - 0
8 Rubin, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Ulvebne, Hans Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Green, Malcolm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-10 - 0
11 Sison, Jayden 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - 1
12 Manfre, Jake 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 -1 - - 0
13 Garzone, Drew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Buydens, Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Facchinelli, Julian 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 - - 0
16 Gorman, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 9-16 - 0
17 Gunty, Miles 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
18 Karnish, Joshua 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
19 Latta, Seamus 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
20 Anderson, Kevin 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 -1 - 1-2 0
21 Young, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Souliere, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Greaves, Kai 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 2
24 Jacobs, David 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 0 - - 2
25 Marciano, Nick 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 - - 3
26 Pelletier, Luc 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5-10 - 0
27 Ezman, Jaxson 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 -1 2-3 - 0
28 Wang, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Callaghan, Conor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Morris, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Reiniger, Christopher 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 - - 1
35 Moor, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 2 1 15 10 5 0 31 -5 28-54 2-4 11

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 4 5 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Erickson, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Helledy, David 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - - 2
4 Larsen, Tobias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
5 Cook, Dylan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
6 Bernard-Docker, Seth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Leonard, Alec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Salo, Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Black, Jake 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 7 0 - - 2
10 Doyle, Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Mansfield, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Goodbrand, Owen 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 -1 6-12 - 0
13 Kramer, Peter 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 2
14 Lawn, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Bakkevig, Oskar 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3-6 - 0
16 Hjartarson, Kellan 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 1-6 - 0
17 Castagna, Stephen 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 5-7 1-2 0
18 Merritt, Arlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6-14 - 0
19 Mesic, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Gaspar, Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Dalton, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
22 Davis, Chase 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 5-8 - 1



23 Nemes, Marton 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0-1 - 0
24 Cameron, Colton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2
25 Horsager, Garrett 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 - 1-2 3
26 Amici, Kolby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Nause, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Farrell, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Bevilacqua, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Hesse, Easton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Upson, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
60 Swedin, Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 2 4 7 10 7 2 0 26 5 26-54 3-6 14

Princeton Goalkeeping Bentley Goalkeeping

Princeton Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A

E
N 1 2 3 4 5

Tota
l

30 Callaghan, Conor 65:00 2 0 7 9 6 2 0 24
1 Smith, Arthur 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Morris, Brady 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Moor, Daniel 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T
M TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 7 9 6 2 0 24

Bentley Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins

G
A

E
N 1 2 3 4 5

Tota
l

60 Swedin, Lukas 63:43 2 0 1 14 9 5 0 29
1 Erickson, Jack 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Bevilacqua, Nicholas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Hesse, Easton 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T
M TEAM 01:17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 1 14 9 5 0 29

Princeton Faceoffs Bentley Faceoffs

# Player W L
16 Gorman, Brendan 9 7
10 Green, Malcolm 7 3
7 Daniells, Kai 5 10
26 Pelletier, Luc 5 5
27 Ezman, Jaxson 2 1

Totals 28 26

# Player W L
12 Goodbrand, Owen 6 6
18 Merritt, Arlo 6 8
17 Castagna, Stephen 5 2
22 Davis, Chase 5 3
15 Bakkevig, Oskar 3 3
16 Hjartarson, Kellan 1 5
23 Nemes, Marton 0 1

Totals 26 28



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Callaghan, Conor at goalie for PRC.
0-0 [00:00] Swedin, Lukas at goalie for BEN.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
0-0 [01:49] Shot by BEN Kramer, Peter MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [02:10] Shot by PRC Ezman, Jaxson BLOCKED by Horsager, Garrett.
0-0 [02:11] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by BEN.
0-0 [02:40] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
0-0 [04:17] Faceoff Ezman, Jaxson vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
0-0 [05:34] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
0-0 [06:27] Shot by BEN Cook, Dylan MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [06:27] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
0-0 [07:14] Penalty on , TEAM BEN 2 minutes for TooManyPlayersOnIce.
0-0 [07:14] Faceoff Ezman, Jaxson vs Castagna, Stephen won by PRC.
0-0 PP PRC [07:14] Start power play for PRC.
0-0 PP PRC [09:14] Cook, Dylan (BEN) penalty complete.
0-0 PP PRC [09:14] End power play for PRC.
0-0 [09:23] Shot by PRC Marciano, Nick BLOCKED by Cameron, Colton.
0-0 [10:17] Shot by PRC Buydens, Carson BLOCKED by Helledy, David.
0-0 [11:26] Shot by BEN Cameron, Colton BLOCKED by Jacobs, David.
0-0 [11:40] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
0-0 [11:43] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase BLOCKED by Jacobs, David.
0-0 [11:45] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
0-0 [12:06] Shot by PRC Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
0-0 [12:17] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by PRC.
0-0 [12:27] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [13:30] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [13:30] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
0-0 [13:53] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by PRC.
0-0 [15:05] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [15:09] Penalty on Ma, David PRC 2 minutes for Tripping.
0-0 PP BEN [15:09] Start power play for BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [15:09] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Davis, Chase won by PRC.
0-0 PP BEN [15:14] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
0-0 PP BEN [16:00] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by PRC.
0-0 PP BEN [16:17] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 PP BEN [16:33] Shot by BEN Black, Jake BLOCKED by Greaves, Kai.
0-0 PP BEN [17:09] Ma, David (PRC) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BEN [17:09] End power play for BEN.
0-0 [17:31] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
0-0 [17:57] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
0-0 [19:38] Shot by BEN Goodbrand, Owen MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
0-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.

0-0

[00:26] GOAL by Princeton Manfre, Jake (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL, UNASSISTED), On ice for PRC: Manfre, Jake;
Daniells, Kai; Jacobs, David; Marciano, Nick; Reiniger, Christopher, On ice for BEN: Nemes, Marton; Black, Jake; Goodbrand,
Owen; Dalton, Jack; Larsen, Tobias, goal number 11 for season.
Princeton 1, Bentley 0

1-0 [00:26] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Castagna, Stephen won by PRC.
1-0 [00:58] Shot by PRC Gorman, Brendan BLOCKED by Helledy, David.
1-0 [00:58] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
1-0 [01:34] Shot by PRC Greaves, Kai MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [01:40] Shot by PRC Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [01:51] Shot by PRC Ma, David BLOCKED by Kramer, Peter.
1-0 [02:24] Shot by BEN Larsen, Tobias BLOCKED by Gunty, Miles.



1-0 [04:20] Shot by PRC Ezman, Jaxson MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [04:25] Shot by PRC Ezman, Jaxson MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [04:29] Shot by PRC Greaves, Kai MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [04:41] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
1-0 [05:48] Shot by PRC Devlin, Ian MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-0 [06:52] Shot by BEN Black, Jake WIDE.
1-0 [07:50] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
1-0 [08:01] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-0 [08:05] Shot by BEN Merritt, Arlo BLOCKED by Marciano, Nick.
1-0 [08:10] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-0 [08:18] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
1-0 [08:28] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-0 [08:28] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by PRC.
1-0 [08:42] Shot by BEN Bakkevig, Oskar MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-0 [08:45] Penalty on Anderson, Kevin PRC 2 minutes for HitAfterWhistle.
1-0 PP BEN [08:45] Start power play for BEN.
1-0 PP BEN [08:45] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by BEN.
1-0 PP BEN [09:55] Shot by BEN Hjartarson, Kellan BLOCKED by Sison, Jayden.
1-0 PP BEN [10:16] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-0 PP BEN [10:45] Anderson, Kevin (PRC) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BEN [10:45] End power play for BEN.

1-0

[10:53] GOAL by Bentley Nemes, Marton (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Horsager, Garrett and Helledy, David, On ice for BEN:
Nemes, Marton; Helledy, David; Davis, Chase; Horsager, Garrett; Hjartarson, Kellan, On ice for PRC: Devlin, Ian; Manfre,
Jake; Anderson, Kevin; Greaves, Kai; Ezman, Jaxson, goal number 4 for season.
Princeton 1, Bentley 1

1-1 [10:53] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Davis, Chase won by PRC.
1-1 [11:14] Shot by PRC Latta, Seamus MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [11:20] Shot by PRC Pelletier, Luc MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [11:27] Shot by PRC Reiniger, Christopher MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [11:38] Shot by PRC Reiniger, Christopher BLOCKED by Davis, Chase.
1-1 [11:49] Shot by PRC Marciano, Nick WIDE.
1-1 [12:11] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
1-1 [12:22] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [12:31] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [12:33] Shot by PRC Ezman, Jaxson MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [12:33] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
1-1 [12:35] Shot by PRC Reiniger, Christopher MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [13:06] Shot by PRC Reiniger, Christopher BLOCKED by Kramer, Peter.
1-1 [13:23] Shot by BEN Kramer, Peter BLOCKED by Reiniger, Christopher.
1-1 [14:04] Shot by PRC Manfre, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [14:55] Shot by BEN Amici, Kolby BLOCKED by Ma, David.
1-1 [15:52] Shot by BEN Horsager, Garrett MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [17:05] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
1-1 [18:05] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [18:05] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
1-1 [19:11] Shot by PRC Karnish, Joshua MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [19:24] Shot by PRC Sison, Jayden BLOCKED by Upson, Ryan.
1-1 [19:26] Shot by PRC Sison, Jayden MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [19:26] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
1-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-1 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-1 [00:00] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
1-1 [01:09] Shot by BEN Goodbrand, Owen MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [01:09] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Davis, Chase won by PRC.
1-1 [01:36] Shot by PRC Greaves, Kai WIDE.
1-1 [01:42] Shot by PRC Ma, David BLOCKED by Horsager, Garrett.
1-1 [02:11] Shot by PRC Greaves, Kai WIDE.
1-1 [02:18] Shot by PRC Gunty, Miles MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [02:58] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by PRC.
1-1 [03:05] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by BEN.
1-1 [03:09] Shot by BEN Bakkevig, Oskar WIDE.



1-1 [04:01] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
1-1 [04:02] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
1-1 [04:05] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [05:19] Shot by PRC Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [05:19] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
1-1 [05:27] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
1-1 [06:03] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
1-1 [07:43] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
1-1 [08:00] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton BLOCKED by Marciano, Nick.
1-1 [09:18] Shot by PRC Jacobs, David MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [09:27] Shot by PRC Manfre, Jake BLOCKED by Horsager, Garrett.
1-1 [09:57] Shot by PRC Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [09:57] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Merritt, Arlo won by BEN.
1-1 [10:25] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
1-1 [10:37] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton BLOCKED by Greaves, Kai.
1-1 [10:38] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
1-1 [10:58] Shot by PRC Buydens, Carson WIDE.
1-1 [11:02] Shot by PRC Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [11:17] Shot by PRC Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [11:27] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
1-1 [12:04] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by PRC.
1-1 [12:44] Shot by PRC Marciano, Nick BLOCKED by Black, Jake.
1-1 [12:51] Shot by PRC Jacobs, David MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
1-1 [12:52] Penalty on Horsager, Garrett BEN 2 minutes for Holding.
1-1 [12:52] Faceoff Green, Malcolm vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by PRC.
1-1 PP PRC [12:52] Start power play for PRC.

1-1 PP PRC

[13:50] GOAL by Princeton Jacobs, David (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Ezman, Jaxson and Reiniger, Christopher, On ice for PRC:
Jacobs, David; Daniells, Kai; Gorman, Brendan; Ezman, Jaxson; Reiniger, Christopher, On ice for BEN: Nemes, Marton;
Goodbrand, Owen; Lawn, Pat; Helledy, David, goal number 5 for season.
Princeton 2, Bentley 1

2-1 PP PRC [13:50] Horsager, Garrett (BEN) penalty complete.
2-1 PP PRC [13:50] End power play for PRC.
2-1 [13:50] Faceoff Pelletier, Luc vs Bakkevig, Oskar won by BEN.
2-1 [14:06] Shot by PRC Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-1 [15:29] Shot by BEN Nemes, Marton MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
2-1 [15:53] Shot by PRC Karnish, Joshua BLOCKED by Black, Jake.
2-1 [16:17] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Goodbrand, Owen won by BEN.
2-1 [16:33] Shot by PRC Daniells, Kai BLOCKED by Larsen, Tobias.
2-1 [17:49] Shot by PRC Marciano, Nick MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-1 [18:01] Shot by BEN Davis, Chase MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
2-1 [18:03] Timeout PRC.
2-1 [18:03] EMPTY NET at goalie for BEN.
2-1 [18:03] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Davis, Chase won by BEN.
2-1 [18:40] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
2-1 [18:40] Timeout BEN.
2-1 [18:40] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Merritt, Arlo won by PRC.
2-1 [18:57] Penalty on Castagna, Stephen BEN 2 minutes for Interference.
2-1 PP PRC [18:57] Start power play for PRC.
2-1 PP PRC [18:57] Swedin, Lukas at goalie for BEN.
2-1 PP PRC [18:57] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by PRC.
2-1 PP PRC [19:06] EMPTY NET at goalie for BEN.
2-1 PP PRC [19:21] Shot by BEN Merritt, Arlo WIDE.

2-1 PP PRC

[19:29] GOAL by Bentley Black, Jake (SHORT-HANDED, EXTRA ATTACKER, GAME TYING GOAL), Assist by Hjartarson, Kellan
and Horsager, Garrett, On ice for BEN: Black, Jake; Hjartarson, Kellan; Merritt, Arlo; Helledy, David; Horsager, Garrett, On
ice for PRC: Manfre, Jake; Gorman, Brendan; Jacobs, David; Marciano, Nick; Reiniger, Christopher, goal number 10 for
season.
Princeton 2, Bentley 2

2-2 PP PRC [19:29] Swedin, Lukas at goalie for BEN.
2-2 PP PRC [19:29] Faceoff Gorman, Brendan vs Nemes, Marton won by PRC.
2-2 PP PRC [19:59] Shot by PRC Daniells, Kai BLOCKED by Cameron, Colton.
2-2 PP PRC [20:00] End of period.

Period #4 Plays

2-2 PP BEN [00:00] Start of 1st overtime period.



2-2 PP BEN [00:00] Faceoff Ezman, Jaxson vs Hjartarson, Kellan won by PRC.
2-2 PP BEN [00:38] Shot by PRC Jacobs, David MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-2 PP BEN [00:57] Castagna, Stephen (BEN) penalty complete.
2-2 PP BEN [00:57] End power play for PRC.
2-2 [01:53] Shot by PRC Manfre, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-2 [02:32] Shot by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
2-2 [02:49] Shot by PRC Marciano, Nick MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-2 [03:28] Shot by PRC Gorman, Brendan WIDE.
2-2 [03:57] Shot by PRC Manfre, Jake MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-2 [04:20] Shot by PRC Gorman, Brendan MISSED, save Swedin, Lukas.
2-2 [04:20] Faceoff Daniells, Kai vs Castagna, Stephen won by BEN.
2-2 [04:41] Shot by BEN Castagna, Stephen MISSED, save Callaghan, Conor.
2-2 [05:00] Shot by BEN Black, Jake BLOCKED by Marciano, Nick.
2-2 [05:00] End of period.

Period #5 Plays

2-2 Shootout attempt by PRC Gorman, Brendan MISSED, against BEN goalie Swedin, Lukas
2-2 Shootout attempt by BEN Cook, Dylan MADE, against PRC goalie Callaghan, Conor
2-2 Shootout attempt by PRC Daniells, Kai MADE, against BEN goalie Swedin, Lukas
2-2 Shootout attempt by BEN Black, Jake MISSED, against PRC goalie Callaghan, Conor
2-2 Shootout attempt by PRC Jacobs, David MADE, against BEN goalie Swedin, Lukas
2-2 Shootout attempt by BEN Bakkevig, Oskar MADE, against PRC goalie Callaghan, Conor
2-2 Shootout attempt by PRC Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, against BEN goalie Swedin, Lukas
2-2 Shootout attempt by BEN Horsager, Garrett MADE, against PRC goalie Callaghan, Conor
2-2 [00:00] End of period.


